All sponsors have provided sponsorship towards this independent programme. Sponsors have had no input into the content
of the programme or the choice of speakers and have provided sponsorship monies used towards the meeting costs.
Sponsors will have the opportunity to exhibit with a company stand during the meeting.

Major Sponsors

AstraZeneca
Sponsors

Adaptive

FORUM

UK CLL Forum Clinical Sciences Day

09.45

10.20

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.20

13.20

Registration, coffee and networking

Welcome

GCLLSG: Improving responses in an era of
targeted therapy

FLAIR results; how does MRD directed therapy fit
into the treatment algorithm?

The role of bispecific antibodies in relapsed CLL

Coffee, networking & exhibition

UK real world data on CAR-T cell in Richter’s
syndrome

UK CLL Trials Programme update

UK CLL Forum Annual General Meeting

Lunch, networking & exhibition

Dr Satyen Gohil, London
Dr Helen McCarthy, Bournemouth

Dr Othman Al-Sawaf
Cologne University Hospital, Germany

Dr Talha Munir
Leeds Teaching Hospitals

Professor Arnon Kater
University of Amsterdam

Dr Stella Williams, Liverpool
Dr Helen McCarthy, Bournemouth

Dr Satyen Gohil
University College London Hospitals

Dr Piers Patten
King’s College London



Chairs: Dr Stella Williams, Liverpoo/
Dr Satyen Gohil, London

14.20 IMPROVE trial results - pausing BTKi in the context Dr Helen Parry
of vaccination University of Birmingham

14.50 Hamblin prize presentation

15.15  Genetic characterisation of high risk CLL including Professor Adrian Wiestner
double (BTKi and BCL2i) refractory CLL National Institutes of Health
Maryland, USA
16.00 Close
Registration:
Registration fees for healthcare professionals working within the NHS:
Standard Registration Late Registration
(until 22 September) (from 23 September)
Attend in person £30 £50
View live stream £50 £50

Online registration is now open at www.collaborativeconferences.co.uk/ukcliforum

You will have the option to select whether you will attend in person or watch the live stream
while completing your registration

20 free of charge places will be available for nurses who can confirm their attendance in person at this meeting
Please contact Alex - alex@collaborativeconferences.co.uk - for more details

Enquiries: Please contact Alex — alex@collaborativeconferences.co.uk

Major Sponsors

AstraZeneca

Sponsors

Adaptive

biotechnologies™

All sponsors have provided sponsorship towards this independent programme. Sponsors have had no input into the content
of the programme or the choice of speakers and have provided sponsorship monies used towards the meeting costs.
Sponsors will have the opportunity to exhibit with a company stand during the meeting.



