All sponsors have provided sponsorship towards this independent programme. Sponsors have had no input into the content of the programme or the choice of speakers and have provided sponsorship monies used towards the meeting costs.

Sponsors will have the opportunity to exhibit with a company stand during the meeting.

**Major Sponsors** 



**Sponsors** 





## **UK CLL Forum Clinical Sciences Day**

**Monday 7th October 2024** 

Hybrid Event from the Cavendish Conference Centre 22 Duchess Mews, London W1G 9DT

Register to attend in person or to watch a live stream

09.45	Registration, coffee and networking	hairs: Dr Satyen Gohil, London
10.20	Welcome	Dr Helen McCarthy, Bournemouth
10.30	GCLLSG: Improving responses in an era of targeted therapy	Dr Othman Al-Sawaf Cologne University Hospital, Germany
11.00	FLAIR results; how does MRD directed therapy fit into the treatment algorithm?	<b>Dr Talha Munir</b> <i>Leeds Teaching Hospitals</i>
11.30	The role of bispecific antibodies in relapsed CLL	Professor Arnon Kater University of Amsterdam
12.00	Coffee, networking & exhibition	
	C	hairs: Dr Stella Williams, Liverpool Dr Helen McCarthy, Bournemouth
12.30	UK real world data on CAR-T cell in Richter's syndrome	<b>Dr Satyen Gohil</b> <i>University College London Hospitals</i>
13.00	UK CLL Trials Programme update	<b>Dr Piers Patten</b> <i>King's College London</i>
13.20	UK CLL Forum Annual General Meeting	
13.20	Lunch, networking & exhibition	

Chairs: Dr Stella Williams, Liverpool
Dr Satyen Gohil, London

14.50 Hamblin prize presentation

15.15 Genetic characterisation of high risk CLL including double (BTKi and BCL2i) refractory CLL

16.00 *Close* 

**Professor Adrian Wiestner** 

National Institutes of Health Maryland, USA

## **Registration:**

Registration fees for healthcare professionals working within the NHS:

	Standard Registration (until 22 September)	Late Registration (from 23 September)
Attend in person	£30	£50
View live stream	£50	£50

Online registration is now open at www.collaborativeconferences.co.uk/ukcllforum

You will have the option to select whether you will attend in person or watch the live stream while completing your registration

20 free of charge places will be available for nurses who can confirm their attendance in person at this meeting Please contact Alex - alex@collaborativeconferences.co.uk - for more details

Enquiries: Please contact Alex - alex@collaborativeconferences.co.uk

**Major Sponsors** 



**Sponsors** 



All sponsors have provided sponsorship towards this independent programme. Sponsors have had no input into the content of the programme or the choice of speakers and have provided sponsorship monies used towards the meeting costs.

Sponsors will have the opportunity to exhibit with a company stand during the meeting.